WORLD CUP CALCIO A 8 2025 - GIRONE C MERCOLEDI (8 SQUADRE)

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \Y N
NUOVA ZELANDA 12 4 4 0
BN DANIMARCA 9 4 3 0
itlas
I*l SENEGAL 6 4 2 0
g URUGUAY 6 4 2 0
= usa 5 4 1 2
E GIAMAICA 4 4 1 1
II CILE 4 4 1 1
l_,__l MESSICO 0 4 0 0
risultati della 4° giornata
11/06/2025 20:30 NUOVA ZELANDA 2.1
11/06/2025 21:30 CILE L 3-2
11/06/2025 20:00 SENEGAL I*I 10 -4
11/06/2025 22:00 GIAMAICA g 3-3

www.campionatisportingclub.it

GF
13

15

15

10

13

16

11

12

. URUGUAY

DANIMARCA

MESSICO

USA

GS

10

13

11

15

13

27

1/1

DR

-15


http://www.tcpdf.org

