classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	N	Р	GF	GS	DR
NUOVA ZELANDA	12	4	4	0	0	13	8	5
DANIMARCA	9	4	3	0	1	15	10	5
SENEGAL	6	4	2	0	2	15	13	2
URUGUAY	6	4	2	0	2	10	11	-1
USA	5	4	1	2	1	13	8	5
GIAMAICA	4	4	1	1	2	16	15	1
CILE	4	4	1	1	2	11	13	-2
MESSICO	0	4	0	0	4	12	27	-15

risultati della 4° giornata

3. J				
11/06/2025 20:30	NUOVA ZELANDA	*	2 - 1	URUGUAY
11/06/2025 21:30	CILE	*	3 - 2	DANIMARCA
11/06/2025 20:00	SENEGAL	*	10 - 4	MESSICO
11/06/2025 22:00	GIAMAICA		3 - 3	USA

www.campionatisportingclub.it 1/1